

# Canadian Federation of University Women Saskatoon Inc.

Application or Renewal for MEMBERSHIP for 2023-2024

□ Renew membership

□ New membership

### Name, address, telephone and email as you wish it to appear in the Directory.

First Name:	Last Name:
Home Phone:	Mobile:
Email:	Address:
City:	Postal Code:

### Interest Groups/Club Activities

Place a checkmark next to those groups you might wish to join.

- Biography Book Club | Last Monday at 7:30 p.m.
- Canadian Book Club | 4th Wednesday at 7:00 p.m.
- Mystery Book Club | 3rd Tuesday at 2:00 p.m.
- Art Appreciation | 4th Friday at 1:00 p.m.
- Piano Jazz at The Bassment | 3rd Friday at 4:30 p.m.

#### Fees:

□ Annual Membership \$95.00

- Theatre | As events occur
- □ Adventures in Dining | 2nd Tuesday at 6:00 p.m.
- Travel | 1st Thursday; time T.B.A.
- Friendly Visits | 2nd Friday at 1:00 p.m.
- □ Issues and Actions| 1st Thursday; time T.B.A.

### □ Student Membership \$47.50

### **CFUW Saskatoon Inc. Privacy Policy**

"Members Only" publications include Membership List (Directory), Club Program, Interest Group lists. These will not be shared with the public. Please sign if you consent to have your personal information (name, address, phone number, email) published in "Members Only" publications. This consent will apply to future membership renewals unless you notify the President or Membership Chair that this consent be withdrawn.

I hereby grant permission to CFUW Saskatoon Inc. to take photographs and/or digital images of me for use in promotional materials. These materials might include printed or electronic publications, websites or other electronic communications.

Your newsletter will be sent by email to save printing and postage costs unless you have no email or tell us that you need it delivered by regular mail.

Signature:

Date:

## Please complete this form and submit with your membership fees.

#### **By mail**

Print and fill out the form and make your cheque payable to CFUW Saskatoon Inc. CFUW Saskatoon Inc., P.O. Box 7405, Saskatoon, SK., S7K 4J3 Attention: Treasurer

### **By email**

Fill out the form in Acrobat or print/scan and forward to: <u>cfuwsaskatoontreasurer@gmail.com</u>. E-transfers can be sent to this email address using the security question: In what city are we located? Answer: Saskatoon